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nal Senior Certificate
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ATRICIA MAPULA MOLELE

ldentity number 98 I 0 I 80 548086

Subjeci
Sepedi Home Longuoge
English Fhst Additionol
Mothemoticol Literocy
Life Orientolion
Agriculturol Science
Geogrophy
Hislory
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Exam number 7 I 807 4t 0 I 0052

Achievemenl
level

5
4
4

2
4
5

This condidote is oworded ihe Nolionol senior cerlificote ond hos met lhe minimum requiremenls forodmission lo .bochelor's degree, diplomo or higher certificole study os gozetted for ;dmi;'1gn to highereducotion, subiect to the odmission requiremenls of the higher oducotion inslitution concenreJ. 
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